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General information about company
Scrip code 537254
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE140B01014
Name of the company RCI Industries & Technologies Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of I;:r'ﬂo I No. of Total nos. | Shareholding as a I\iumbefr of V‘?:.mg Il{;(ghts held in cach
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | pai d-){lp shares shares " | % of total no. of | €285 Of securities (1X)
Category | of sharcholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (11T shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
1) held (IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VII) As a | 1,45 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) V1) VIT VD o of (A+B+C2) X gy | Tot! (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 9 10704615 10704615 | 68.28 10704615 10704615 | 68.28
Group
(B) Public 4589 4971800 4971800 |31.72 4971800 4971800 |31.72
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4598 15676415 15676415 | 100 15676415 15676415 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y g p
Number of
Sharecholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledgec} or
. i i otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (X1) Number of
Category U zresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Num erho
Category | of Ont etr y(1;1g Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIID) lelqilcity shares
D shareholder | =~ > an¢INg Outstanding | securities and | percentage of edm -
convertible Asa Asa [ dematerialized
1I) L Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 0
( securities . . . %o of Yo of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
0
(a) (VII)+(X) As a % of 0. (a) Shares (a) Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 68.28 5333810 [ 49.83 8576615
Group
(B) Public 31.72 4856999
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5333810 | 34.02 13433614
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
0 .
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei ts Yy (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 17\ P it vy | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD (V)+ (VD) As a % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 7464465 7464465 | 47.62 7464465 7464465 | 47.62
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 5 3240150 3240150 |20.67 3240150 3240150 |20.67
(specify)
(SX?(_;I;Otal 9 10704615 10704615 | 68.28 10704615 10704615 | 68.28
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 10704615 10704615 | 68.28 10704615 10704615 | 68.28
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
Financial
() Institutions/ 1 570 570 0 570 570 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 570 570 0 570 570 0
B)(1)
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(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 4194 2201925 2201925 | 14.05 2201925 2201925 | 14.05

holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(i1)) holding nominal | 15 1781619 1781619 | 11.36 1781619 1781619 |[11.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.
©) Any Other 379 987686 987686 | 6.3 987686 987686 | 6.3
(specify)
(S];J;’(%T)Otal 4588 4971230 4971230 |31.71 4971230 4971230 |31.71
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4589 4971800 4971800 |31.72 4971800 4971800 |31.72
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4598 15676415 15676415 | 100 15676415 15676415 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4598 15676415 15676415 | 100 15676415 15676415 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shares
Number of
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outs talildi f convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa [ dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 47.62 5333810 | 71.46 5336465
(d) 20.67 0 0 3240150
(Sl‘;b‘TOtal (A) 68.28 5333810 | 49.83 8576615
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.28 5333810 | 49.83 8576615
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(N Institutions
) 0 570
(Slu)b-Total (B) 0 570

file:///D:/JYOTI SHARMA/12. RCI INDUSTRIES & TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED/STOCK EXCHANGE COMPLIANCE/Q-4 31.03.2020/Reg 31 Shareholding Pattern/report.html 7/23



10/19/2020 report.html

(3) Non-institutions
(a@)) 14.05 2199124
(a(ii)) 11.36 1669619
(e) 6.3 987686
Sub-Total (B) 31.71 4856429
(©))
Total Public
Shareholding

31.72 4856999
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 5333810 | 34.02 13433614
Total
(A+B1C) 100 5333810 | 34.02 13433614
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HEM BALA GUPTA

RAJEEV GUPTA

MAMTA GUPTA

RITIKA GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPGS5066E

AAIPG4250C

AFOPG6419E

ARRPG5380K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30

6296880

1164930

2625

7464465

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

30

6296880

1164930

2625

7464465

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.17

7.43

0.02

47.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

30

6296880

1164930

2625

7464465

Class eg:y

Total

30

6296880

1164930

2625

7464465

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

40.17

7.43

0.02

47.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.17

7.43

0.02

47.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

4764720

569090

5333810

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

75.67

48.85

71.46

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30

4764720

569090

2625

5336465

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

METALROD
LIMITED

PARBRAHM IMPEX &
TRADERS PRIVATE

LIMITED

BLOSSOM
IMPEX PRIVATE
LIMITED

KAY KAY EXIM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ACE MATRIX
SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACMSE295Q

AAACP6979N

AACCBS8517C

AACCKS8866B

AADCA6670]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

812500

595750

30000

50000

1751900

3240150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

812500

595750

30000

50000

1751900

3240150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.18

3.8

0.19

0.32

11.18

20.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

812500

595750

30000

50000

1751900

3240150

Class eg:y
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Total 812500 595750 30000 50000 1751900 3240150

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 5.18 3.8 0.19 0.32 11.18 20.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.18 3.8 0.19 0.32 11.18 20.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity [ 812500 595750 30000 50000 1751900 3240150
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the ARUN KUMAR JAIN Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT) AAAPJ1302] Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 719712 719712

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 719712 719712
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.59 4.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)
Class eg: X 719712 719712

Class eg:y

Total 719712 719712

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.59 4.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.59

4.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

719712

719712

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HARSHITN FINVEST PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAACH1639R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

57

1

20

181

120

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

690573

247058

35885

166915

93725

588

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

690573

247058

35885

166915

93725

588

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.41

1.58

0.23

1.06

0.6

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

690573

247058

35885

166915

93725

588

Class eg:y
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Total

690573

247058

35885

166915

93725

588

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.41

1.58

0.23

1.06

0.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.41

1.58

0.23

1.06

0.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

690573

247058

35885

166915

93725

588

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

Click here to go back

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 379

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 987686
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 987686
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 63
as per SCRR, )
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 987686

Class eg:y
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Total 987686

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 63
percentage of ’
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

987686

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

. . Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
' the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
IIzIa:)ssi;;ort Nationality ;?sipnort Nationality :
) (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on Exerci

case of ) ] case of ) o] S . xercise
AN a Nationality [in case of |Name | PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d%st-rlbutable Exercise of

forei Any other forei Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of significant

oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other control | .
national national distribution influence

Date of
creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest
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