General information about company	
Scrip code	537254
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE140B01014
Name of the company	RCI Industries & Technologies Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

report.html

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	10704615			10704615	68.28	10704615		10704615	68.28	
(B)	Public	4589	4971800			4971800	31.72	4971800		4971800	31.72	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4598	15676415			15676415	100	15676415		15676415	100	

10/19/2020 report.html

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	(XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.28	5333810	49.83			8576615
(B)	Public				31.72					4856999
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	5333810	34.02			13433614

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights		Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group			•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	7464465			7464465	47.62	7464465		7464465	47.62
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	3240150			3240150	20.67	3240150		3240150	20.67
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	10704615			10704615	68.28	10704615		10704615	68.28
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	10704615			10704615	68.28	10704615		10704615	68.28
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	570			570	0	570		570	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	570			570	0	570		570	0

(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4194	2201925			2201925	14.05	2201925	2201925	14.05
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	1781619			1781619	11.36	1781619	1781619	11.36
(e)	Any Other (specify)	379	987686			987686	6.3	987686	987686	6.3
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4588	4971230			4971230	31.71	4971230	4971230	31.71
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4589	4971800			4971800	31.72	4971800	4971800	31.72
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)		4598	15676415			15676415	100	15676415	15676415	100
Total (A+B+C)		4598	15676415			15676415	100	15676415	15676415	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	up
S.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	oup	-	-	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				47.62	5333810	71.46			5336465
(d)				20.67	0	0			3240150
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.28	5333810	49.83			8576615
(2)	Foreign	•			•			•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				68.28	5333810	49.83			8576615
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					570
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					570

(3)	Non-institutio	ns						
(a(i))				14.05				2199124
(a(ii))				11.36				1669619
(e)				6.3				987686
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.71				4856429
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				31.72				4856999
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	5333810	34.02		13433614
Total (A+B+C)				100	5333810	34.02		13433614

		Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HEM BALA GUPTA	RAJEEV GUPTA	MAMTA GUPTA	RITIKA GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPG5066E	AAIPG4250C	AFOPG6419E	ARRPG5380K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30	6296880	1164930	2625	7464465
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30	6296880	1164930	2625	7464465
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	40.17	7.43	0.02	47.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)	•	•	•
Class eg:X	30	6296880	1164930	2625	7464465
Class eg:y					
Total	30	6296880	1164930	2625	7464465
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	40.17	7.43	0.02	47.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	40.17	7.43	0.02	47.62
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	4764720	569090	0	5333810
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	75.67	48.85	0	71.46
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	nbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30	4764720	569090	2625	5336465
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•		
Reason for not providing PAN					
1	1	I	I		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Shareholder type | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group |

		Any O	ther (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	METALROD LIMITED	PARBRAHM IMPEX & TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	BLOSSOM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	KAY KAY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	ACE MATRIX SOLUTIONS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACM8295Q	AAACP6979N	AACCB8517C	AACCK8866B	AADCA6670J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.18	3.8	0.19	0.32	11.18	20.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
Class eg:y						

	1	1	Í	į.	1	ı
Total	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.18	3.8	0.19	0.32	11.18	20.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.18	3.8	0.19	0.32	11.18	20.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nomii	nal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPJ1302J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	719712	719712
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	719712	719712
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.59	4.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	719712	719712
Class eg:y		
Total	719712	719712
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.59	4.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		

convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.59	4.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	719712	719712
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other (s	specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Category	Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate		Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		HARSHITN FINVEST PVT LTD					
PAN (II)		AAACH1639R					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	57	1	20	181	120	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	690573	247058	35885	166915	93725	588	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	690573	247058	35885	166915	93725	588	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.41	1.58	0.23	1.06	0.6	0	
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	690573	247058	35885	166915	93725	588	
Class eg:y							

Total	690573	247058	35885	166915	93725	588
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.41	1.58	0.23	1.06	0.6	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.41	1.58	0.23	1.06	0.6	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	690573	247058	35885	166915	93725	588
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	,				•
	TRIES & TECHNOLO					

Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.								
Category								
Category / More than 1 percentage								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	379							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	987686							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	987686							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.3							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	987686							
Class eg:y								

Total	987686
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	987686
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not	

providing PAN

10/19/2020 report.html

	significant beneficial owners													
Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right the reporting company, whether directions are the reporting company.								Date of						
?AN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest